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Analysis #:

Parameter

Free Acidity

Loss ondrying
Viscosity(seconds, Falling Ball,
25°C)

Acetyl Content

Butyryl content

Hydroxyl Content
Appearance (C101033)

Infrared spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-07-21 16:58:07

2026-07-20 16:58:07
Cellulose acetate butyrate
9004-36-8

butyryl content 50-54% , Mn ~30,000

G2219288
C101033
0]

107359

Limit Values
0-300 (ppm)
0-3 (%)
0.16-0.25

0-4 (%)

50-54 (%)

14-24 (%)

White to Off-White Powder or Solid or
Chunks

Conforms to Structure

Result
13.18 ppm
0.92%
0.23

1.30%

52.25%

1.92%

White to Off-White Powder or Solid or
Chunks

Conforms to Structure
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